
Les Misérables- Rehearsal Schedule (January- February) 
Please note all cast will be needed for all rehearsals in the run up to the show 

Date Time Information  
Tuesday 7th January 3:00- 5:00pm Rehearsal with full cast (numbers TBC) 
Thursday 9th January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 1 with the set 
Monday 13th January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 1 with the set 
Tuesday 14th January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 2 with the set 
Tuesday 21st January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 1 with Mics 
Thursday 23rd January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 2 with Mics 

 
Monday 27th January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 1 with lighting 
Tuesday 28th January 3:00- 5:00pm Run through Act 2 with Mics 
Wednesday 29th January 2:35- 5:00pm Full run through – All costume and Tech 
Monday 3rd February During the school day (8:25- 3:00) Technical rehearsal day 1 
Tuesday 4th Feb During the school day (8:25- 3:00) Technical rehearsal day 2 
Thursday 6th Feb 3:00-5:00pm Rehearsing the whole show for the last time! 

 
 
Performances dates: 
Monday 10th February- matinee performance (8:20- 12:15) 
Tuesday 11th February- evening performance (all cast to be back at school for 5:45) 
Wednesday 12th February- evening performance (all cast to be back at school for 5:45) 
Thursday 13th February- final evening performance (all cast to be back at school for 5:45) 
 

 

 


